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UFC NORTH Division

Ozarks
Sweater Meat
Crazy Con Men
FortySix&2

UFC EAST Division

Fanny Dusters
Du Hast
Wookie Strokers
Slapnutz

LFC SOUTH Division

Jakku Resistance
Jager Bombs
Double Sluggo
Grave Diggers

LFC WEST Division

Ass Pennies
JoeStradamus
Nea Kameni
Guinness

Total Points

Jakku Resistance
Ass Pennies
Ozarks

Fanny Dusters
JoeStradamus
Jager Bombs
Double Sluggo
Sweater Meat
Wookie Strokers
Slapnutz
Guinness

Du Hast

Crazy Con Men
Grave Diggers
Nea Kameni
FortySix&2

W L T PCT

13 4 O 0.765

8 9 0 0.471

7 10 O 0.412
14 0 0.176

W L T PCT

11 6 O 0.647

9 8 0 0.529

9 8 0 0.529
10 O 0.412

W L T PCT

16 1 O 0.941

8 9 0 0.471

7 10 O 0.412
13 0 0.235

W L T PCT

13 4 O 0.765

9 8 0 0.529

7 10 O 0.412
12 0 0.294

2842.07

2288.03

2259.90

2255.74

2197.91

2140.88

2094.52

2062.60

2052.60

2030.84

2020.94

1981.85

1976.94

1945.49

1815.20

1598.16

DIV
5-1

4-2
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV

2-4
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
2399.79
2249.00
2182.00
1697.46

PF
2406.15
2030.98
2144.72
2097.51

PF
3006.70
2411.41
2208.02
2095.30

PF
2460.87
2302.15
2065.96
2015.46
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PA
1948.51
2202.33
2250.91
2325.56

PA
2277.18
2245.62
2055.93
2066.97

PA
2281.85
2440.87
2198.21
2428.78

PA
2238.59
2292.64
2219.88
2299.65

PTS
2259.90
2062.60
1976.94
1598.16

PTS
2255.74
1981.85
2052.60
2030.84

PTS
2842.07
2140.88
2094.52
1945.49

PTS
2288.03
2197.91
1815.20
2020.94
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